NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Fall Winter 24-25

Fashion Week dates : March 10 - March 16
Definitive schedule

SUNDAY MARCH 10 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm -> MASU
8.00pm

MONDAY MARCH 11 CATWALKS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

12.00pm HIDESIGN
1.00pm PAYS DES FEES
2.00pm 08SIRCUS
3.00pm IRENISA

4.30pm CHIKA KISADA
6.00pm KAMIYA

7.00pm SHINYAKOZUKA
8.30pm TANAKA

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Digital

Digital

See Invitation

See Invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

See Invitation

TUESDAY MARCH 12 CATWALKS

12.00pm FAF

1.30pm HOLO MARKET
3.00pm HOUGA

5.30pm HARUNOBUMURATA
7.00pm KOTA GUSHIKEN
8.30pm VIVIANO

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Digital

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F Space O

See Invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

See Invitation

WED. MARCH 13 CATWALKS

12.00pm TANAKADAISUKE
1.30pm YOHEI OHNO
3.00pm JOTARO SAITO
4.00pm MIKAGE SHIN
5.30pm FETICO

7.00pm KANAKO SAKAI
8.30pm WILDFRAULEIN

THURSDAY MARCH 14 CATWALKS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See Invitation

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F Space O

See Invitation
See Invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

See Invitation

12.00pm PHOTOCOPIEU
1.30pm WIZZARD
4.00pm TAE ASHIDA

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Digital

See Invitation



THURSDAY MARCH 14 CATWALKS

5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.30pm

AKIKOAOKI
MURRAL
QUEEN&JACK
MIKIO SAKABE

FRIDAY MARCH 15 CATWALKS

See Invitation
See Invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

See Invitation

11.00am
12.00pm
3.00pm

5.30pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

MISTER IT.
HE?S
MEAGRATIA

SUPPORT SURFACE
MARIMEKKO

HYKE
MINTDESIGNS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F Space O

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See Invitation

Digital

Digital

SATURDAY MARCH 16 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm

2.30pm
4.30pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
8.30pm

HAENGNAE
GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE

CHONO
DRESSEDUNDRESSED
GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE

SOSHIOTSUKI
ANREALAGE HOMME

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Designers : Johnathan Hayden,
Takanobu Kubo, Ryan Li, Rebeca
Herlung Haien

Digital

Digital

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Designers : Johnathan Hayden,

Takanobu Kubo, Ryan Li, Rebeca
Herlung Haien

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

See Invitation
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