# MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Fall Winter 24-25 Fashion Week dates : March 10 - March 16 Definitive schedule

#### SUNDAY MARCH 10 PRESENTATIONS 5.00pm -> MASU

5.00pm -> 8.00pm Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

#### MONDAY MARCH 11 CATWALKS

12.00pm	HIDESIGN
1.00pm	PAYS DES FÉES
2.00pm	08SIRCUS
3.00pm	IRENISA
4.30pm	CHIKA KISADA
6.00pm	KAMIYA
7.00pm	SHINYAKOZUKA
8.30pm	TANAKA

## Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B Digital Digital See Invitation See Invitation Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A See Invitation

### TUESDAY MARCH 12 CATWALKS

12.00pm	FAF
1.30pm	HOLO MARKET
3.00pm	HOUGA
5.30pm	HARUNOBUMURATA
7.00pm	KOTA GUSHIKEN
7.00pm 8.30pm	KOTA GUSHIKEN VIVIANO

## Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A Digital Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F Space O See Invitation Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A See Invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

**Omotesando Hills Main Building** 

See Invitation

#### WED. MARCH 13 CATWALKS

12.00pm	TANAKADAISUKE	
1.30pm	YOHEI OHNO	
3.00pm	JOTARO SAITO	
4.00pm	MIKAGE SHIN	
5.30pm	FETICO	
7.00pm	KANAKO SAKAI	
8.30pm	WILDFRÄULEIN	

# THURSDAY MARCH 14 CATWALKS

12.00pm	PHOTOCOPIEU
1.30pm	WIZZARD
4.00pm	TAE ASHIDA

B3F Space O See Invitation See Invitation Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A See Invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A Digital See Invitation

THURSDAY MAR	RCH 14 CATWALKS	
5.00pm	AKIKOAOKI	See Invitation
6.00pm	MURRAL	See Invitation
7.00pm	QUEEN&JACK	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
8.30pm	MIKIO SAKABE	See Invitation
FRIDAY MARCH	15 CATWALKS	
11.00am	MISTER IT.	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
12.00pm	HE?S	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
3.00pm	MEAGRATIA	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F Space O
5.30pm	SUPPORT SURFACE	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
7.00pm	MARIMEKKO	See Invitation
8.00pm	НҮКЕ	Digital
9.00pm	MINTDESIGNS	Digital
SATURDAY MAR	CH 16 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	HAENGNAE	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
1.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B Designers : Johnathan Hayden, Takanobu Kubo, Ryan Li, Rebeca Herlung Høien
2.30pm	CHONO	Digital
4.30pm	DRESSEDUNDRESSED	Digital
6.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B Designers : Johnathan Hayden, Takanobu Kubo, Ryan Li, Rebeca Herlung Høien
7.00pm	SOSHIOTSUKI	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
8.30pm	ANREALAGE HOMME	See Invitation